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1031 AQHA Yearling Stallions Open 
 25 Bettina Gutthäter Dressed Like Grandpa S 2012 _____
 97 Sabine Thiemann Oh What a Man S 2012 _____
 217 Michael Middel Best Of  Good Stuf  S 2012 _____

 1032 AQHA Two-Year-Old Stallions Open 
 64 Tamer Özkan Aint It Copperchoc S 2011 _____
 78 Volker Laves Zippos Chocolatestar S 2011 _____

 1033 AQHA Three-Year-Old Stallions Open  
 28 Annette Hacker Zips Fashion Deluxe S 2010 _____
 89 Sarah Pfaff  Slow Movin Eddy S 2010 _____

 1034 AQHA Aged Stallions Open  
 83 Melanie Krause Keep On Kruzin S 2007 _____
 168 Andrea Schmid My Rods Chipped S 2005 _____
 188 Malin Billberg Its All About Charley S 2009 _____
 264 Sandra Breitenstein Ruff  Commander S 2009 _____
 265 Andrea Stiel Jaz N Diamonds S 2006 _____

 1730 AQHA Performance Halter Stallions Open  
 1 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Double Goodness S 2008 _____

 1054 AQHA Yearling Mares Open  
 5 Kamila Skalicka Miss Fancylicious M 2012 _____
 26 Julia Orth IAmSexyAndIKnowIt M 2012 _____

 1055 AQHA Two-Year-Old Mares Open  
 155 Lorenzo Campedelli Grace See Money M 2011 _____
 174 Klaus Wichtmann Railblazorette M 2011 _____
 224 Gianluca Vitali Carrie Ann Vantage M 2011 _____

 1056 AQHA Three-Year-Old Mares Open  
 23 Cedric Leroux Hoo Let The Dogz Out M 2010 _____
 24 Johanna Bernadette Oswald Not Dun Being Lazy M 2010 _____
 91 Sandra Schaub Chips Shiny Junebug M 2010 _____
 118 Sarah De Weerd Greeninvitesromance M 2010 _____
 267 Philipp Dammann Only Stars Impress M 2010 _____
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 1057 AQHA Aged Mares Open  
 6 Darren Vincent Only A Glamourgirl M 2009 _____
 99 Günter Fischer Centrisity M 2009 _____
 156 Lorenzo Campedelli KD Sierra Tee M 2005 _____

 1750 AQHA Performance Halter Mares Open  
 36 Peggy De Kraa Secondary Asset M 1999 _____
 101 Annemarie Brieger Marlanas Hot Krymsun M 2007 _____

 1074 AQHA Yearling Geldings Open  
 71 Astrid Mayr Pepo Smart Twister G 2012 _____

 1075 AQHA Two-Year-Old Geldings Open  
 77 Volker Laves CL Skip My Raven G 2011 _____
 170 Andrea Schmid My Rockstar Romance G 2011 _____

 1077 AQHA Aged Geldings Open  
 9 Tasja Berger Laredo Zips Goldnbar G 2004 _____
 16 Viktoria Von Gierke Leaguers Temptation G 2005 _____
 73 Volker Laves CB Stormy O Badger G 2009 _____
 204 Andrea Schmid Absolute Invite G 2008 _____
 248 Christel Poels Radical Stuf  G 2009 _____

 1770 AQHA Performance Halter Geldings Open  
 10 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 32 Malin Billberg Just Jazz N Jam G 2001 _____
 45 Alexandra Jagfeld Just Slipin G 2005 _____
 135 Guylaine Deschenes A New Choco G 2003 _____

 1140 AQHA Cutting All Ages Open  
 82 Roland Weglöhner Smart Amanda Cat M 2008 _____
 102 Peter Skergeth Smart R Melody S 2003 _____
 103 Peter Skergeth Feather Named Sue S 2008 _____
 111 Robin Vluggen Gotcha Magic M 1994 _____
 112 Janek Vluggen Acres O Shoes S 1999 _____
 150 Roel Breeur Meradas Acre M 2002 _____
 154 Rob Gerrits Lindy Star light 218 M 2000 _____
 158 Peter Boom Rileys Young Cat G 2005 _____
 159 Antoon Bok Lovely Magnifi cat M 2005 _____
 186 Ute Holm Peeka Peps Shine M 2005 _____
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 189 Rene Opitz Dmac Termintior S 2002 _____
 190 Rene Opitz Freckled With Sugar M 2000 _____
 191 Ute Holm Pistols Little Oak M 2004 _____
 214 Ute Holm GM Freckles S 1996 _____
 261 Peter Boom CD Jo Lena S 2001 _____
 272 Tino Barth Magtar M 2002 _____

 1160 AQHA Working Cowhorse All Ages Open  
 145 Ernst-Peter Frey Ima Poco Steeldust S 2007 _____
 177 Phillipp-Martin Haug Peppy Steppin Jac G 2007 _____
 178 Phillipp-Martin Haug Charleys Silent Star S 2008 _____
 180 Phillipp-Martin Haug Sanpper Diamond S 2007 _____
 203 Sylvia Bate Justa Little Slipper M 2006 _____
 205 Patrick Sattler Cry Me Cat G 2008 _____
 206 Patrick Sattler Freckles Miss Olena M 1997 _____

1341 AQHA Junior Bit Reining Open  
 50 Anja Vogelsgesang Attrashious Gun M 2009 _____
 65 Elias Ernst A Vintage Boom S 2009 _____
 79 Markus Stricker BMS Hickory Smoke G 2008 _____
 148 Volker Schmitt Whizn In A Star M 2009 _____
 152 Volker Schmitt Sharp Dressed Shiner S 2008 _____
 167 Harald Assigal Hollywood Revolution M 2008 _____

 1342 AQHA Senior Reining Open  
 2 Franz Jaksche ARC Mister Playboy S 2001 _____
 47 Susanne Schnell Chexy Step Chiquita M 2006 _____
 66 Elias Ernst KHM Cody Fritz Chex S 2006 _____
 70 Miriam Leinweber Sail On Braodway G 2003 _____
 72 Simone Darga-Cavallini Hungaro Creme S 2004 _____
 85 Melanie Krause Top Global Player G 2007 _____
 110 Trudy Van Der Plas Twist N Freckles G 2005 _____
 145 Ernst-Peter Frey Ima Poco Steeldust S 2007 _____
 146 Kimberly Wegner Smart Reminic Twist S 2005 _____
 151 Volker Schmitt Smokin Miffi lena S 2006 _____
 157 Santo Bruni-Zani Hollywood Gun Dunnit S 2004 _____
 233 Klara Veskrnova Pine Lil Haidas G 2005 _____
 234 Lena Felder Frozen Red Dragon S 2002 _____
 245 Katharina Hagesveen This Little Legend G 2004 _____
 265 Andrea Stiel Jaz N Diamonds S 2006 _____
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 1343 AQHA SBH Reining Open  
 105 Sarah Ehrenreich A Reining Legend S 2013 _____
 108 Manfred Erdeljan Revolutionary Me M 2009 _____
 149 Volker Schmitt Jacs Yellow Command S 2010 _____
 153 Volker Schmitt Spark N Step S 2010 _____
 187 Daniela Strobl KS Icegun Scorpion G 2008 _____
 242 Michael Baloun Mr Snail Mail S 2009 _____
 263 Sandra Breitenstein BMS Rambo Starlight S 2009 _____
 264 Sandra Breitenstein Ruff  Commander S 2009 _____
 273 Charles H. Lemaine Dunits Finest Stop S 2010 _____
 274 Pavel Orel Jesses Major Affair S 2009 _____

 1361 AQHA Junior Western Riding Open  
 1 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Double Goodness S 2008 _____
 17 Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 20 Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008 _____
 74 Bastian Zielinski A Slow Burn G 2008 _____

 1362 AQHA Senior Western Riding Open  
 10 Melanie Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 11 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Cocky Tabuluga G 1999 _____
 12 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Loping N The Shadows G 2004 _____
 13 Melanie Bartholatus Wonder Fritz G 1997 _____
 36 Peggy De Kraa Secondary Asset M 1999 _____
 41 Jonna Eriksson Chips Choco Lad G 2002 _____
 107 Carolin Lenz Lil Freckled Playboy S 2002 _____
 135 Guylaine Deschenes A New Choco G 2003 _____
 144 Alexandra Jagfeld Invitation Tonite M 2006 _____
 168 Andrea Schmid My Rods Chipped S 2005 _____
 172 Silke Woitaschek Cee Taris Sunshine M 1998 _____
 202 Alexander Eck Diva Donna M 2005 _____
 225 Karin Prevedel A New Intrigo G 2002 _____
 227 Mario Seebacher Harmonie In Motion M 2001 _____
 228 Matteo Sala Grey Asset G 2005 _____

 1363 AQHA Green Western Riding Open  
 15 Gabriele Michalek Larks Smart Lena M 2005 _____
 42 Alexandra Jagfeld Oh So Potential G 2006 _____
 52 Elisabeth Seif  My Final Say G 2006 _____
 88 Daniela Wagner-Winter Certain Jewel M 2006 _____
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 129 Liz Stors Fashion Zippo Pine G 2004 _____
 196 Stefan Aerts Born Suddenly S 2007 _____
 202 Luisa Webersinn Diva Donna M 2005 _____
 227 Mario Seebacher Harmonie In Motion M 2001 _____
 228 Matteo Sala Grey Asset G 2005 _____
 245 Katharina Hagesveen This Little Legend G 2004 _____

 1381 AQHA Junior Trail Open  
 1 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Double Goodness S 2008 _____
 3 Christine Gayko Dressed To Be Best M 2008 _____
 6 Darren Vincent Only A Glamourgirl M 2009 _____
 17 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 20 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008 _____
 30 Karin Lamprecht A Sweet Little Lena M 2009 _____
 67 Stefanie Bubenzer High Quality Version M 2008 _____
 74 Bastian Zielinski A Slow Burn G 2008 _____
 122 Jessy Goossens Freckles Onthe Range M 2008 _____
 223 Cedric Leroux A Style To Shock G 2008 _____
 232 Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller IOnlyWannaBeWithYou M 2009 _____

 1382 AQHA Senior Trail Open  
 11 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Cocky Tabuluga G 1999 _____
 15 Gabriele Michalek Larks Smart Lena M 2005 _____
 29 Karin Lamprecht Smart Little Brenda M 2000 _____
 32 Malin Billberg Just Jazz N Jam G 2001 _____
 33 Ruth Linder Cee Ma Princess M 2004 _____
 36 Peggy De Kraa Secondary Asset M 1999 _____
 41 Maria Sander Chips Choco Lad G 2002 _____
 42 Alexandra Jagfeld Oh So Potential G 2006 _____
 55 Karin Prevedel Simply Perfected M 2004 _____
 75 Bastian Zielinski Pines Rumor G 2006 _____
 96 Nina Kienreich Ostinato Jac G 1999 _____
 101 Rene Brieger Marlanas Hot Krymsun M 2007 _____
 107 Carolin Lenz Lil Freckled Playboy S 2002 _____
 115 Thomas Kladek Miss Okie Carla M 1998 _____
 123 Milena Kalat Trimmed In Silk M 1997 _____
 124 Peter Kalat Dressed In Mink M 2006 _____
 135 Guylaine Deschenes A New Choco G 2003 _____
 143 Philipp Roos Technical Nat Image G 2000 _____
 144 Alexandra Jagfeld Invitation Tonite M 2006 _____
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 166 Sophie Terrien Fox Shiner Silk G 2005 _____
 168 Andrea Schmid My Rods Chipped S 2005 _____
 171 Andrea Schmid Investets Hotkrymsun G 2007 _____
 172 Silke Woitaschek Cee Taris Sunshine M 1998 _____
 202 Alexander Eck Diva Donna M 2005 _____
 212 Malin Billberg Dont Skip It Up G 2000 _____
 218 Cedric Leroux Cowladys Shadow M 1996 _____
 225 Karin Prevedel A New Intrigo G 2002 _____
 227 Mario Seebacher Harmonie In Motion M 2001 _____
 228 Matteo Sala Grey Asset G 2005 _____
 243 Janine Petschnig Dry Dust City G 1998 _____
 257 Katerina Bastova A Cruise With Me G 2005 _____

 1383 AQHA Green Trail Open  
 3 Christine Gayko Dressed To Be Best M 2008 _____
 15 Gabriele Michalek Larks Smart Lena M 2005 _____
 33 Ruth Linder Cee Ma Princess M 2004 _____
 67 Stefanie Bubenzer High Quality Version M 2008 _____
 121 Franca Bartke Impulsively Me M 2005 _____
 128 Angela Rossi CPR Tony Blazington G 2007 _____
 138 Cathrin Gutmann Gold Styled VP M 2005 _____
 208 Sara Skybak TQR Majestic Playboy G 2005 _____
 223 Cedric Leroux A Style To Shock G 2008 _____
 227 Mario Seebacher Harmonie In Motion M 2001 _____
 241 Lena Opsahl Show Me Tonite M 2008 _____
 266 Lena Opsahl BH Little Jac G 2004 _____

 1421 AQHA Junior Western Pleasure Open  
 3 Christine Gayko Dressed To Be Best M 2008 _____
 6 Darren Vincent Only A Glamourgirl M 2009 _____
 24 Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Not Dun Being Lazy M 2010 _____
 37 Mark Shaffer Get Some Sleep G 2008 _____
 44 Alexandra Jagfeld Clearly Open Range M 2009 _____
 57 Laura Kraack Girlie Girl M 2008 _____
 92 Alexander Eck Fanciful Mac M 2010 _____
 114 Francesco Bassi Midnite Krymsun G 2008 _____
 140 Karin Prevedel Onlyafraid Inthedark M 2008 _____
 173 Barbara Ceusters MS Krymsun Goodbar M 2008 _____
 232 Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller IOnlyWannaBeWithYou M 2009 _____
 254 Nina Leiner Big Time Blues G 2009 _____
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 268 Christel Poels Nitely Invitation M 2008 _____
 276 Keith Long Sherlocks Technition M 2008 _____

 1422 AQHA Senior Western Pleasure Open  
 32 Malin Billberg Just Jazz N Jam G 2001 _____
 36 Peggy De Kraa Secondary Asset M 1999 _____
 43 Hubertus Jagfeld Nite Chip S 2000 _____
 46 Alexandra Jagfeld Green With Invy S 1998 _____
 54 Peer Kraack HC Ima Good Hot One G 2004 _____
 56 Angelina Siemon Zipped N Certain M 2006 _____
 100 Keith Long Get Dressed G 2007 _____
 113 Francesco Bassi The Krymsun Kandyman G 2204 _____
 212 Asa Kümmerling Dont Skip It Up G 2000 _____
 218 Cedric Leroux Cowladys Shadow M 1996 _____
 230 Matteo Sala Wisely Victorious M 2007 _____
 256 Nina Leiner The Tuff  Chip G 2006 _____
 257 Katerina Bastova A Cruise With Me G 2005 _____

 1424 AQHA Green Western Pleasure Open  
 19 Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Youretheonethatiwant M 2009 _____
 92 Alexander Eck Fanciful Mac M 2010 _____
 98 Sabine Thiemann Sheza Good Girl M 2009 _____
 126 Alexandra Jagfeld The Hot Intern M 2010 _____
 173 Barbara Ceusters MS Krymsun Goodbar M 2008 _____
 232 Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller IOnlyWannaBeWithYou M 2009 _____
 235 Massimiliano Guerri Dress Up Doll M 2009 _____
 248 Christel Poels Radical Stuf  G 2009 _____
 256 Nina Leiner The Tuff  Chip G 2006 _____

 1441 AQHA Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open  
 1 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Double Goodness S 2008 _____
 6 Darren Vincent Only A Glamourgirl M 2009 _____
 23 Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Hoo Let The Dogz Out M 2010 _____
 58 Angelina Siemon Starz Go Blue M 2008 _____
 139 Karin Prevedel A Natural Sensation M 2008 _____
 188 Malin Billberg Its All About Charley S 2009 _____

 1442 AQHA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open  
 31 Andy Schmidt Huntin For Rockin G 2007 _____
 45 Alexandra Jagfeld Just Slipin G 2005 _____
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 52 Alexandra Jagfeld My Final Say G 2006 _____
 60 Barbara Ceusters The Right Luke G 2004 _____
 68 Stefanie Bubenzer Hot Rodden M 2007 _____
 83 Melanie Krause Keep On Kruzin S 2007 _____
 90 Sandra Schaub Huntin In Shadows M 2007 _____
 184 Ida Jansson Undeniably Mover G 2003 _____
 211 Simon Manceau IMA Special Asset M 2006 _____
 213 Asa Kümmerling Flashy All The Time G 2006 _____
 225 Karin Prevedel A New Intrigo G 2002 _____
 250 Jerina Boer Artful Carats G 2005 _____
 266 Miriam Sandvik Kristensen BH Little Jac G 2004 _____

 1443 AQHA Green Hunter Under Saddle Open  
 1 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Double Goodness S 2008 _____
 52 Alexandra Jagfeld My Final Say G 2006 _____
 90 Sandra Schaub Huntin In Shadows M 2007 _____
 188 Malin Billberg Its All About Charley S 2009 _____

 2036 AQHA Stallions Two and Under Amateur  
 25 Bettina Gutthäter Dressed Like Grandpa S 2012 _____
 64 Tamer Özkan Aint It Copperchoc S 2011 _____
 78 Silvia Kube Zippos Chocolatestar S 2011 _____
 217 Michael Middel Best Of  Good Stuf  S 2012 _____

 2037 AQHA Stallions Three and Over Amateur  
 86 Lothar Krause Footworks Surprise S 2007 _____
 89 Sarah Pfaff  Slow Movin Eddy S 2010 _____
 188 Jenny Jansson Its All About Charley S 2009 _____

 2730 AQHA Performance Halter Stallions Amateur  
 72 Simone Darga-Cavallini Hungaro Creme S 2004 _____

 2051 AQHA Mares Two and Under Amateur  
 5 Helena Cesalova Miss Fancylicious M 2012 _____
 174 Klaus Wichtmann Railblazorette M 2011 _____
 224 Gianluca Vitali Carrie Ann Vantage M 2011 _____

 2052 AQHA Mares Three and Over Amateur  
 6 Sim Shiang-Fei Only A Glamourgirl M 2009 _____
 24 Johanna Bernadette Oswald Not Dun Being Lazy M 2010 _____
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 99 Britta Fischer Centrisity M 2009 _____
 164 Laura Cristini Out In The Sand M 2004 _____
 239 Catharina Cuntz Docs Jane To Cash M 2009 _____

 2750 AQHA Performance Halter Mares Amateur  
 20 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008 _____

 2071 AQHA Geldings Two and Under Amateur  
 77 Jessica Rempel CL Skip My Raven S 2011 _____

 2072 AQHA Geldings Three and Over Amateur  
 8 Annalina Behrens I Gotta Good Gift G 2009 _____
 9 Tasja Berger Laredo Zips Goldnbar G 2004 _____
 16 Viktoria Von Gierke Leaguers Temptation G 2005 _____
 38 Alexander Pohl Powers High Noon G 2005 _____
 52 Elisabeth Seif  My Final Say G 2006 _____
 73 Christina Böhm CB Stormy O Badger G 2009 _____
 128 Angela Rossi CPR Tony Blazington G 2007 _____

 2770 AQHA Performance Halter Geldings Amateur  
 10 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 14 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Moments Of  Glory G 2000 _____
 22 Pia Lipps Investin Thewildcard G 2008 _____
 42 Marie-Paule Majerus Oh So Potential G 2006 _____
 223 Helene Lecrocq A Style To Shock G 2008 _____

 2120 AQHA Showmanship at Halter Amateur  
 7 Leonie Behrens Invy My Principles G 2006 _____
 8 Annalina Behrens I Gotta Good Gift G 2009 _____
 10 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 14 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Moments Of  Glory G 2000 _____
 20 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008 _____
 22 Pia Lipps Investin Thewildcard G 2008 _____
 23 Johanna Bernadette Oswald Hoo Let The Dogz Out M 2010 _____
 31 Maxi Schmidt Huntin For Rockin G 2007 _____
 49 Alina Märker Krymsun Rider G 2009 _____
 60 Chloe Shaw-Jackson The Right Luke G 2004 _____
 67 Leandra Christina Rohr High Quality Version M 2008 _____
 68 Larissa Katharina Rohr Hot Rodden M 2007 _____
 121 Franca Bartke Impulsively Me M 2005 _____
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 122 Jessy Goossens Freckles Onthe Range M 2008 _____
 125 Lena Wolf  Trips Enterprise M 2004 _____
 169 Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon M 2003 _____
 179 Katerina Dedikova Zippo Vanilla Dasher S 2010 _____
 218 Marian Stensbol Cowladys Shadow M 1996 _____
 223 Helene Lecrocq A Style To Shock G 2008 _____
 231 Vera Pirola Version Of  A Dream G 2004 _____
 246 Julia Ruscheinski Sweet Hot Brownie G 2007 _____
 256 Olga Kadlecova The Tuff  Chip G 2006 _____

 2128 AQHA Showmanship at Halter Select Amateur  
 104 Brigitte Mueller SMH Make Me Hot G 2000 _____
 132 Emma Daniela Cembi CPR Velvet Blazer G 2003 _____
 134 Angela Rossi My Best Dress G 2006 _____
 143 Philipp Roos Technical Nat Image G 2000 _____
 164 Laura Cristini Out In The Sand M 2004 _____
 222 Francoise Lecrocq Gabs Ultra Shock G 2002 _____

 2140 AQHA Cutting Amateur  
 81 Carl Wüst Wild At Dawn M 2004 _____
 150 Ingrid Hendriks Meradas Acre M 2002 _____
 154 Rob Gerrits Lindy Star light 218 M 2000 _____
 158 Peter Boom Rileys Young Cat G 2005 _____
 159 Antoon Bok Lovely Magnifi cat M 2005 _____
 271 Klaus Stangl Hallmarks San Sue M 1998 _____
 275 Lars Christiansen Prettypinkstuff  M 2007 _____

 2340 AQHA Reining Amateur  
 4 Aileen Beer SL A Chic Star G 2007 _____
 14 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Moments Of  Glory G 2000 _____
 27 Maren Goltz Cielolena Jac M 2006 _____
 62 Maximilian Koch Peppys Roselena M 2004 _____
 70 Miriam Leinweber Sail On Braodway G 2003 _____
 72 Simone Darga-Cavallini Hungaro Creme S 2004 _____
 79 Markus Stricker BMS Hickory Smoke G 2008 _____
 85 Phillipp Krause Top Global Player G 2007 _____
 106 Sarah Ehrenreich Chocolate De Leche M 2006 _____
 125 Lena Wolf  Trips Enterprise M 2004 _____
 146 Kimberly Wegner Smart Reminic Twist S 2005 _____
 147 Birgit Dietrich Smart Electric Spark G 2008 _____
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 176 Melanie Billwatsch Moneys Lil Pep G 2001 _____
 183 Richard Hagl Ima Royal Legacy S 2006 _____
 203 Sylvia Bate Justa Little Slipper M 2006 _____
 215 Virginie Graindor Wasp Haida M 2001 _____
 233 Klara Veskrnova Pine Lil Haidas G 2005 _____
 237 Roberta Gianformaggio Top Of  The Top  2002 _____
 244 Eva Hauswirth Top Tares G 2007 _____
 249 Barbara Seibold Trigger Happy Chic M 2006 _____
 252 Christina Gruber Targs Top Step M 2009 _____
 259 Julia Giacalone Custom Barbie Pistol S 2009 _____

 2348 AQHA Reining Select Amateur  
 2 Franz Jaksche ARC Mister Playboy S 2001 _____
 35 Arne Almberg Lil Precise Peppy G 2001 _____
 86 Lothar Krause Footworks Surprise S 2007 _____
 108 Manfred Erdeljan Revolutionary Me M 2009 _____
 109 Manfred Erdeljan Sprattins Sunrise M 2004 _____
 142 Susanne Ägren Olena Bo Lena M 2003 _____
 199 Roger Winkler Pep N Vintage G 2006 _____
 200 Roger Winkler Whiz Golden Emma M 2007 _____
 260 Mike Adams Lucky Flashy Jac S 2009 _____
 269 Richard Hagl Gunnin in Hollywood M 2006 _____

 2360 AQHA Western Riding Amateur  
 10 Melanie Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 11 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Cocky Tabuluga G 1999 _____
 12 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Loping N The Shadows G 2004 _____
 13 Melanie Bartholatus Wonder Fritz G 1997 _____
 33 Ruth Linder Cee Ma Princess M 2004 _____
 96 Karin Kienreich Ostinato Jac G 1999 _____
 104 Brigitte Mueller SMH Make Me Hot G 2000 _____
 116 Nadja Kladek Hints Newcomer Billy G 2005 _____
 143 Philipp Roos Technical Nat Image G 2000 _____
 169 Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon M 2003 _____
 172 Silke Woitaschek Cee Taris Sunshine M 1998 _____
 196 Stefan Aerts Born Suddenly S 2007 _____
 225 Alan Vincent A New Intrigo G 2002 _____
 227 Mario Seebacher Harmonie In Motion M 2001 _____
 236 Roberta Gianformaggio Dressed For Fun G 2007 _____
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 2380 AQHA Trail Amateur  
 10 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 11 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Cocky Tabuluga G 1999 _____
 13 Melanie Bartholatus Wonder Fritz G 1997 _____
 20 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008 _____
 33 Ruth Linder Cee Ma Princess M 2004 _____
 38 Alexander Pohl Powers High Noon G 2005 _____
 41 Maria Sander Chips Choco Lad G 2002 _____
 55 Laura Kraack Simply Perfected M 2004 _____
 67 Leandra Christina Rohr High Quality Version M 2008 _____
 96 Nina Kienreich Ostinato Jac G 1999 _____
 115 Thomas Kladek Miss Okie Carla M 1998 _____
 121 Franca Bartke Impulsively Me M 2005 _____
 122 Jessy Goossens Freckles Onthe Range M 2008 _____
 172 Silke Woitaschek Cee Taris Sunshine M 1998 _____
 176 Melanie Billwatsch Moneys Lil Pep G 2001 _____
 218 Marian Stensbol Cowladys Shadow M 1996 _____
 223 Helene Lecrocq A Style To Shock G 2008 _____
 225 Alan Vincent A New Intrigo G 2002 _____
 228 Eleonora Bordellin Grey Asset G 2005 _____
 231 Vera Pirola Version Of  A Dream G 2004 _____
 236 Roberta Gianformaggio Dressed For Fun G 2007 _____
 239 Catharina Cuntz Docs Jane To Cash M 2009 _____

 2388 AQHA Trail Select Amateur  
 29 Karin Lamprecht Smart Little Brenda M 2000 _____
 30 Karin Lamprecht A Sweet Little Lena M 2009 _____
 104 Brigitte Mueller SMH Make Me Hot G 2000 _____
 123 Milena Kalat Trimmed In Silk M 1997 _____
 124 Peter Kalat Dressed In Mink M 2006 _____
 132 Emma Daniela Cembi CPR Velvet Blazer G 2003 _____
 134 Angela Rossi My Best Dress G 2006 _____
 144 Philipp Roos Invitation Tonite M 2006 _____
 164 Laura Cristini Out In The Sand M 2004 _____
 212 Thomas Kümmerling Dont Skip It Up G 2000 _____
 227 Mario Seebacher Harmonie In Motion M 2001 _____
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 2400 AQHA Western Horsemanship Amateur  
 10 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 14 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Moments Of  Glory G 2000 _____
 20 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008 _____
 22 Pia Lipps Investin Thewildcard G 2008 _____
 31 Maxi Schmidt Huntin For Rockin G 2007 _____
 33 Ruth Linder Cee Ma Princess M 2004 _____
 38 Alexander Pohl Powers High Noon G 2005 _____
 49 Alina Märker Krymsun Rider G 2009 _____
 56 Laura Kraack Zipped N Certain M 2006 _____
 68 Larissa Katharina Rohr Hot Rodden M 2007 _____
 96 Karin Kienreich Ostinato Jac G 1999 _____
 115 Thomas Kladek Miss Okie Carla M 1998 _____
 116 Nadja Kladek Hints Newcomer Billy G 2005 _____
 146 Kimberly Wegner Smart Reminic Twist S 2005 _____
 169 Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon M 2003 _____
 172 Silke Woitaschek Cee Taris Sunshine M 1998 _____
 223 Helene Lecrocq A Style To Shock G 2008 _____
 228 Eleonora Bordellin Grey Asset G 2005 _____
 231 Vera Pirola Version Of  A Dream G 2004 _____
 233 Klara Veskrnova Pine Lil Haidas G 2005 _____
 239 Catharina Cuntz Docs Jane To Cash M 2009 _____
 256 Olga Kadlecova The Tuff  Chip G 2006 _____

 2408 AQHA Western Horsemanship Select Amateur  
 29 Karin Lamprecht Smart Little Brenda M 2000 _____
 104 Brigitte Mueller SMH Make Me Hot G 2000 _____
 132 Emma Daniela Cembi CPR Velvet Blazer G 2003 _____
 134 Angela Rossi My Best Dress G 2006 _____
 143 Philipp Roos Technical Nat Image G 2000 _____
 164 Laura Cristini Out In The Sand M 2004 _____

 2420 AQHA Western Pleasure Amateur  
 6 Sim Shiang-Fei Only A Glamourgirl M 2009 _____
 12 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Loping N The Shadows G 2004 _____
 20 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008 _____
 24 Johanna Bernadette Oswald Not Dun Being Lazy M 2010 _____
 37 Meinou De Ruitjer Get Some Sleep G 2008 _____
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 49 Alina Märker Krymsun Rider G 2009 _____
 53 Laura Kraack Awesome On The Range M 2008 _____
 54 Peer Kraack HC Ima Good Hot One G 2004 _____
 113 Cristian Torricelli The Krymsun Kandyman G 2204 _____
 114 Alessandra Muzzarelli Midnite Krymsun G 2008 _____
 126 Philipp Roos The Hot Intern M 2010 _____
 140 Cathrin Gutmann Onlyafraid Inthedark M 2008 _____
 160 Sofi e Schicki Pedersen The Only Version G 2009 _____
 161 Anna Omodeo Asset Machine G 2010 _____
 201 Francesca Casetti Brach Blaze N Asset G 2008 _____
 212 Asa Kümmerling Dont Skip It Up G 2000 _____
 231 Vera Pirola Version Of  A Dream G 2004 _____
 262 Iva Chmelova Golden Patty MCTQ M 2005 _____

 2428 AQHA Western Pleasure Select Amateur  
 30 Karin Lamprecht A Sweet Little Lena M 2009 _____
 104 Brigitte Mueller SMH Make Me Hot G 2000 _____
 134 Angela Rossi My Best Dress G 2006 _____
 144 Philipp Roos Invitation Tonite M 2006 _____
 230 Sibyl Von Der Schulenburg Wisely Victorious M 2007 _____
 235 Jocelyne Bertaud Dress Up Doll M 2009 _____
 236 Roberta Gianformaggio Dressed For Fun G 2007 _____

 2440 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Amateur  
 6 Sim Shiang-Fei Only A Glamourgirl M 2009 _____
 7 Leonie Behrens Invy My Principles G 2006 _____
 9 Tasja Berger Laredo Zips Goldnbar G 2004 _____
 22 Pia Lipps Investin Thewildcard G 2008 _____
 23 Johanna Bernadette Oswald Hoo Let The Dogz Out M 2010 _____
 31 Maxi Schmidt Huntin For Rockin G 2007 _____
 60 Chloe Shaw-Jackson The Right Luke G 2004 _____
 113 Alessandra Muzzarelli The Krymsun Kandyman G 2204 _____
 128 Angela Rossi CPR Tony Blazington G 2007 _____
 139 Cathrin Gutmann A Natural Sensation M 2008 _____
 179 Katerina Dedikova Zippo Vanilla Dasher S 2010 _____
 188 Jenny Jansson Its All About Charley S 2009 _____
 201 Francesca Casetti Brach Blaze N Asset G 2008 _____
 225 Alan Vincent A New Intrigo G 2002 _____
 250 Jerina Boer Artful Carats G 2005 _____
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 2520 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur  
 7 Leonie Behrens Invy My Principles G 2006 _____
 10 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor G 2005 _____
 14 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Moments Of  Glory G 2000 _____
 22 Pia Lipps Investin Thewildcard G 2008 _____
 31 Maxi Schmidt Huntin For Rockin G 2007 _____
 60 Chloe Shaw-Jackson The Right Luke G 2004 _____
 68 Larissa Katharina Rohr Hot Rodden M 2007 _____
 116 Nadja Kladek Hints Newcomer Billy G 2005 _____
 132 Emma Daniela Cembi CPR Velvet Blazer G 2003 _____
 169 Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon M 2003 _____
 179 Katerina Dedikova Zippo Vanilla Dasher S 2010 _____
 223 Helene Lecrocq A Style To Shock G 2008 _____
 250 Jerina Boer Artful Carats G 2005 _____

 4052 AQHA Mares Three and Over Youth  
 92 Jan Niklas Barre Fanciful Mac M 2010 _____
 99 Leonie Fischer Centrisity M 2009 _____
 120 Lisa Gräbner Revolutionary Style M 2007 _____
 163 Zoé Julliard BH Miss Eldorado M 1998 _____
 195 Camilla Doneda Joan Badge M 2004 _____
 241 Anniken Ruud Show Me Tonite M 2008 _____
 267 Mara Stucki Only Stars Impress M 2010 _____

 4071 AQHA Geldings Two and Under Youth  
 119 Lisa Gräbner Seek My Blues G 2012 _____

 4072 AQHA Geldings Three and Over Youth  
 21 Stella Peter Cats Hot Image G 2008 _____
 38 Kristin Pohl Powers High Noon G 2005 _____
 45 Julia Hockmann Just Slipin G 2005 _____
 73 Noel Böhm CB Stormy O Badger G 2009 _____
 84 Isabel Ricker FW Taris Blue Gem G 2004 _____
 127 Francesca Romana Faro CPR ChocolateMachine G 2008 _____
 135 Alessandra Ouellet A New Choco G 2003 _____
 204 Leja Weißenbacher Absolute Invite G 2008 _____
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 4750 AQHA Performance Halter Mares Youth  
 101 Sabine Klein Marlanas Hot Krymsun M 2007 _____
 202 Luisa Webersinn Diva Donna M 2005 _____
 258 Gina Victoria Lia Ulveie Dazzling Treasure M 2001 _____

 4770 AQHA Performance Halter Geldings Youth  
 17 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 69 Sophia Raschat Techniques Hot Trot G 2004 _____
 238 Guilia Fasani GC Dressed In Gold G 2006 _____
 255 Lisa-Marie Georgi Hint Of  Leo G 1999 _____

 4120 AQHA Showmanship at Halter Youth  
 17 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 18 Lea Henzgen Under The Infl uence M 2010 _____
 21 Stella Peter Cats Hot Image G 2008 _____
 34 Andrine Grorud Art I Good G 2006 _____
 39 Kristin Pohl Pepermin Power G 2002 _____
 40 Sandra Fritz Joes Tuff  Jac G 2001 _____
 51 Jens Le Clerq Lenas Principle G 2006 _____
 59 Mira Dickel Glowing Dee Dee G 2004 _____
 60 Lauren Bruls The Right Luke G 2004 _____
 69 Sophia Raschat Techniques Hot Trot G 2004 _____
 80 Isabel Ricker Stormy Time Freckle M 1998 _____
 88 Daniela Wagner-Winter Certain Jewel M 2006 _____
 94 Melina Hugelshofer CPR Diabolic Zip M 2003 _____
 95 Laura Elisa Weber Cametwoconquer G 2003 _____
 100 Leonie Fischer Get Dressed G 2007 _____
 119 Lisa Gräbner Seek My Blues G 2012 _____
 120 Lisa Gräbner Revolutionary Style M 2007 _____
 127 Francesca Romana Faro CPR ChocolateMachine G 2008 _____
 129 Liz Stors Fashion Zippo Pine G 2004 _____
 130 Jim Stors GS Shining Spat G 2008 _____
 133 Marie Christin Schranz Daylight City G 2004 _____
 135 Alessandra Ouellet A New Choco G 2003 _____
 136 Capucine Alquier Doc O Zantino M 2005 _____
 137 Anika Pritzl Zippos Checkmate M 2009 _____
 163 Zoé Julliard BH Miss Eldorado M 1998 _____
 165 Kay Hannes CMJoys Lotta Radical G 2004 _____
 175 Federica Cattolico Sheza Radical Lady M 2006 _____
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 193 Naemi Künkler Sultry Investment M 2009 _____
 195 Camilla Doneda Joan Badge M 2004 _____
 198 Dylan Rijckmans Second Hot Step G 2007 _____
 207 Alessia Van Aken Direct Differance M 1995 _____
 208 Sara Skybak TQR Majestic Playboy G 2005 _____
 211 Clemence Templet IMA Special Asset M 2006 _____
 221 Nikola Malkova Smart Cookie Lena G 2007 _____
 226 Chantale Wellauer Siri Ultimate Whiz G 2005 _____
 238 Guilia Fasani GC Dressed In Gold G 2006 _____
 241 Anniken Ruud Show Me Tonite M 2008 _____
 243 Janine Petschnig Dry Dust City G 1998 _____
 257 Katerina Bastova A Cruise With Me G 2005 _____
 258 Gina Victoria Lia Ulveie Dazzling Treasure M 2001 _____
 266 Miriam Sandvik Kristensen BH Little Jac G 2004 _____

 4140 AQHA Cutting Youth  
 191 Sasha Schwind Pistols Little Oak M 2004 _____

 4340 AQHA Reining Youth  
 40 Sandra Fritz Joes Tuff  Jac G 2001 _____
 63 Laura Braun Sugar Dry Tiger G 1998 _____
 84 Isabel Ricker FW Taris Blue Gem G 2004 _____
 93 Jan Niklas Barre Skari Little Lena M 2002 _____
 110 Trudy Van Der Plas Twist N Freckles G 2005 _____
 130 Jim Stors GS Shining Spat G 2008 _____
 136 Capucine Alquier Doc O Zantino M 2005 _____
 162 Manon Tamagni Dragon Heart G 1997 _____
 181 Gina Betsch RS Esplendidos Olena G 2003 _____
 182 Gina Betsch Spookin Right On G 2009 _____
 192 Andrin Kälin Cal Me Silver Jack G 1995 _____
 226 Chantale Wellauer Siri Ultimate Whiz G 2005 _____
 245 Katharina Hagesveen This Little Legend G 2004 _____
 251 Janine Ketterer Lenas Blaze Of  Glory G 2006 _____
 253 Janine Ketterer Chex The Gun M 2003 _____

 4360 AQHA Western Riding Youth  
 48 Tom Reulecke GR Liberty Robbie G 1997 _____
 59 Mira Dickel Glowing Dee Dee G 2004 _____
 74 Bastian Zielinski A Slow Burn G 2008 _____
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 80 Isabel Ricker Stormy Time Freckle M 1998 _____
 117 Franziska Reischl A Golden Gentleman G 2002 _____
 129 Liz Stors Fashion Zippo Pine G 2004 _____
 162 Manon Tamagni Dragon Heart G 1997 _____
 163 Zoé Julliard BH Miss Eldorado M 1998 _____
 238 Guilia Fasani GC Dressed In Gold G 2006 _____
 245 Katharina Hagesveen This Little Legend G 2004 _____
 255 Lisa-Marie Georgi Hint Of  Leo G 1999 _____

 4380 AQHA Trail Youth  
 17 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 39 Kristin Pohl Pepermin Power G 2002 _____
 51 Jens Le Clerq Lenas Principle G 2006 _____
 61 Lauren Bruls ARC Snappy Madera G 1998 _____
 74 Bastian Zielinski A Slow Burn G 2008 _____
 75 Bastian Zielinski Pines Rumor G 2006 _____
 80 Isabel Ricker Stormy Time Freckle M 1998 _____
 88 Daniela Wagner-Winter Certain Jewel M 2006 _____
 93 Jan Niklas Barre Skari Little Lena M 2002 _____
 94 Melina Hugelshofer CPR Diabolic Zip M 2003 _____
 117 Franziska Reischl A Golden Gentleman G 2002 _____
 127 Francesca Romana Faro CPR ChocolateMachine G 2008 _____
 129 Liz Stors Fashion Zippo Pine G 2004 _____
 131 Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP G 2005 _____
 133 Marie Christin Schranz Daylight City G 2004 _____
 136 Capucine Alquier Doc O Zantino M 2005 _____
 137 Anika Pritzl Zippos Checkmate M 2009 _____
 162 Manon Tamagni Dragon Heart G 1997 _____
 163 Zoé Julliard BH Miss Eldorado M 1998 _____
 175 Federica Cattolico Sheza Radical Lady M 2006 _____
 192 Andrin Kälin Cal Me Silver Jack G 1995 _____
 195 Camilla Doneda Joan Badge M 2004 _____
 202 Luisa Webersinn Diva Donna M 2005 _____
 207 Alessia Van Aken Direct Differance M 1995 _____
 208 Sara Skybak TQR Majestic Playboy G 2005 _____
 211 Clemence Templet IMA Special Asset M 2006 _____
 212 Cora Kümmerling Dont Skip It Up G 2000 _____
 221 Nikola Malkova Smart Cookie Lena G 2007 _____
 229 Moa Berglund Miss Zippo Principle M 2003 _____
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 238 Guilia Fasani GC Dressed In Gold G 2006 _____
 240 Viktor Mallet Touched Rite G 2005 _____
 243 Janine Petschnig Dry Dust City G 1998 _____
 255 Lisa-Marie Georgi Hint Of  Leo G 1999 _____
 257 Katerina Bastova A Cruise With Me G 2005 _____
 270 Jasmin Hager Skoshi Bees Best G 1996 _____

 4400 AQHA Western Horsemanship Youth  
 3 Christine Gayko Dressed To Be Best M 2008 _____
 17 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 21 Stella Peter Cats Hot Image G 2008 _____
 39 Kristin Pohl Pepermin Power G 2002 _____
 48 Tom Reulecke GR Liberty Robbie G 1997 _____
 51 Jens Le Clerq Lenas Principle G 2006 _____
 59 Mira Dickel Glowing Dee Dee G 2004 _____
 61 Lauren Bruls ARC Snappy Madera G 1998 _____
 63 Laura Braun Sugar Dry Tiger G 1998 _____
 69 Sophia Raschat Techniques Hot Trot G 2004 _____
 76 Sophie Burmeister Lottas Early Riser M 2000 _____
 87 Charline Klahr Flowmotion G 2004 _____
 88 Daniela Wagner-Winter Certain Jewel M 2006 _____
 93 Jan Niklas Barre Skari Little Lena M 2002 _____
 94 Melina Hugelshofer CPR Diabolic Zip M 2003 _____
 95 Laura Elisa Weber Cametwoconquer G 2003 _____
 127 Francesca Romana Faro CPR ChocolateMachine G 2008 _____
 129 Liz Stors Fashion Zippo Pine G 2004 _____
 131 Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP G 2005 _____
 133 Marie Christin Schranz Daylight City G 2004 _____
 136 Capucine Alquier Doc O Zantino M 2005 _____
 137 Anika Pritzl Zippos Checkmate M 2009 _____
 162 Manon Tamagni Dragon Heart G 1997 _____
 163 Zoé Julliard BH Miss Eldorado M 1998 _____
 175 Federica Cattolico Sheza Radical Lady M 2006 _____
 193 Naemi Künkler Sultry Investment M 2009 _____
 195 Camilla Doneda Joan Badge M 2004 _____
 202 Luisa Webersinn Diva Donna M 2005 _____
 208 Sara Skybak TQR Majestic Playboy G 2005 _____
 211 Clemence Templet IMA Special Asset M 2006 _____
 221 Nikola Malkova Smart Cookie Lena G 2007 _____
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 229 Moa Berglund Miss Zippo Principle M 2003 _____
 238 Guilia Fasani GC Dressed In Gold G 2006 _____
 241 Anniken Ruud Show Me Tonite M 2008 _____
 245 Katharina Hagesveen This Little Legend G 2004 _____
 251 Janine Ketterer Lenas Blaze Of  Glory G 2006 _____
 255 Lisa-Marie Georgi Hint Of  Leo G 1999 _____
 257 Katerina Bastova A Cruise With Me G 2005 _____
 258 Gina Victoria Lia Ulveie Dazzling Treasure M 2001 _____

 4420 AQHA Western Pleasure Youth  
 3 Christine Gayko Dressed To Be Best M 2008 _____
 17 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 18 Lea Henzgen Under The Infl uence M 2010 _____
 59 Mira Dickel Glowing Dee Dee G 2004 _____
 74 Bastian Zielinski A Slow Burn G 2008 _____
 76 Sophie Burmeister Lottas Early Riser M 2000 _____
 92 Jan Niklas Barre Fanciful Mac M 2010 _____
 100 Leonie Fischer Get Dressed G 2007 _____
 101 Sabine Klein Marlanas Hot Krymsun M 2007 _____
 127 Francesca Romana Faro CPR ChocolateMachine G 2008 _____
 131 Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP G 2005 _____
 137 Anika Pritzl Zippos Checkmate M 2009 _____
 165 Kay Hannes CMJoys Lotta Radical G 2004 _____
 192 Andrin Kälin Cal Me Silver Jack G 1995 _____
 193 Naemi Künkler Sultry Investment M 2009 _____
 198 Dylan Rijckmans Second Hot Step G 2007 _____
 210 Annouk Bär BW Roni Sugar Canyon G 2004 _____
 211 Clemence Templet IMA Special Asset M 2006 _____
 212 Cora Kümmerling Dont Skip It Up G 2000 _____
 240 Viktor Mallet Touched Rite G 2005 _____
 254 Nikola Malkova Big Time Blues G 2009 _____
 257 Katerina Bastova A Cruise With Me G 2005 _____
 266 Miriam Sandvik Kristensen BH Little Jac G 2004 _____

 4440 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Youth  
 17 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite G 2008 _____
 21 Stella Peter Cats Hot Image G 2008 _____
 34 Andrine Grorud Art I Good G 2006 _____
 45 Julia Hockmann Just Slipin G 2005 _____
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 69 Sophia Raschat Techniques Hot Trot G 2004 _____
 80 Isabel Ricker Stormy Time Freckle M 1998 _____
 87 Charline Klahr Flowmotion G 2004 _____
 100 Leonie Fischer Get Dressed G 2007 _____
 165 Kay Hannes CMJoys Lotta Radical G 2004 _____
 184 Ida Jansson Undeniably Mover G 2003 _____
 211 Clemence Templet IMA Special Asset M 2006 _____
 213 Cora Kümmerling Flashy All The Time G 2006 _____
 240 Viktor Mallet Touched Rite G 2005 _____
 241 Anniken Ruud Show Me Tonite M 2008 _____
 247 Marie Christin Schranz Smooth Walkin Terms G 2006 _____
 258 Gina Victoria Lia Ulveie Dazzling Treasure M 2001 _____
 266 Miriam Sandvik Kristensen BH Little Jac G 2004 _____

 4520 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Youth  
 21 Stella Peter Cats Hot Image G 2008 _____
 34 Andrine Grorud Art I Good G 2006 _____
 45 Julia Hockmann Just Slipin G 2005 _____
 48 Tom Reulecke GR Liberty Robbie G 1997 _____
 61 Lauren Bruls ARC Snappy Madera G 1998 _____
 69 Sophia Raschat Techniques Hot Trot G 2004 _____
 87 Charline Klahr Flowmotion G 2004 _____
 94 Melina Hugelshofer CPR Diabolic Zip M 2003 _____
 95 Laura Elisa Weber Cametwoconquer G 2003 _____
 136 Capucine Alquier Doc O Zantino M 2005 _____
 162 Manon Tamagni Dragon Heart G 1997 _____
 195 Camilla Doneda Joan Badge M 2004 _____
 202 Luisa Webersinn Diva Donna M 2005 _____
 208 Sara Skybak TQR Majestic Playboy G 2005 _____
 211 Clemence Templet IMA Special Asset M 2006 _____
 241 Anniken Ruud Show Me Tonite M 2008 _____
 258 Gina Victoria Lia Ulveie Dazzling Treasure M 2001 _____


